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UNITED WAY OF LARIMER COUNTY

6000
6001
6004
6007
6071
6072
6009
6076
6051
6017
6015
6019
6054
6059
6030
6014
6032
6040
6078

United Way of Larimer County

Alternatives to Violence

Boys and Girls Clubs of Larimer County

The Center for Family Outreach

Children's Speech and Reading Center
ChildSafe Colorado

Crossroads Safehouse

Early Childhood Council of Larimer County
Elderhaus Adult Day Program

The Family Center/La Familia

Food Bank for Larimer County

The Growing Project

The Matthews House

Neighbor to Neighbor

Partners Mentoring Youth

Project Self-Sufficiency of Loveland - Fort Collins
Respite Care Inc

Teaching Tree Early Childhood Learning Center
Thompson Valley Preschool, Inc
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