

## **UNITED WAY OF LARIMER COUNTY**

	_
6000	United Way of Larimer County
6001	Alternatives to Violence
6004	Boys and Girls Clubs of Larimer County
6007	The Center for Family Outreach
6071	Children's Speech and Reading Center
6072	ChildSafe Colorado
6009	Crossroads Safehouse
6076	Early Childhood Council of Larimer County
6051	Elderhaus Adult Day Program
6017	The Family Center/La Familia
6015	Food Bank for Larimer County
6019	The Growing Project
6054	The Matthews House
6059	Neighbor to Neighbor
6030	Partners Mentoring Youth
6014	Project Self-Sufficiency of Loveland - Fort Collins
6032	Respite Care Inc
6040	Teaching Tree Early Childhood Learning Center
6078	Thompson Valley Preschool, Inc